
 

1st Term 

Tuesday 1st September Year 8, 9 & 14 Induction 

Wednesday 2nd September Year 8, 10,12 & 14 Induction 

Thursday 3rd September Year 8, 11,12, 13 & 14 Induction 
Friday 4th September Year 8, 12, 13 & 14 Induction 

Friday 25th September Staff Day – No School for Pupils 

Monday 19h – Friday 30th October inc Mid-Term Break 

Friday 18th December Last Day of Term for Pupils 

 

2nd Term 

Monday 4th January Staff Day - No School for Pupils 

Tuesday 5th January All Pupils Return to School 

Friday 14th February Staff Day - No School for Pupils 

Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February inc Mid-Term Break 

Tuesday 17th March St Patrick's Day Holiday 

Friday 2nd April - Friday 9th April inc Easter Holidays 
 

 

 

 

 

 

3rd Term 

Monday  12th April All Pupils Return to School 

Monday 3rd May Bank Holiday 

Monday 10th May Qualification Procedure Day - No Pupils to Attend 

Friday 21th May Qualification Procedure Day - No Pupils to Attend 

Monday 31st May Bank Holiday 

  

 


